
 

 

EMAIL First Name Last Name Role(Teacher, Admin, and etc.) 
cagary@tupeloschools.com Carmen Gary Principal 
resawyer@tupeloschools.com Reagan Sawyer Counselor 
nnshannon@tupeloschools.com Nakeysha Shannon Secretary 
kadye@tupeloschools.com Kristie Dye Data Entry 
ipmeaders@tupeloschools.com Irish Meaders Family/Community Engagement Specialist 
tlscott@tupeloschools.com Tracy Scott Instructional coach 
acshumpert@tupeloschools.com Asia Shumpert SEL Therapist 
mrculpepper@tupeloschools.com Mary Rollins Culpepper Certified Interventionist 
lrmillerdiggs@tupeloschools.com Lecha Miller- Diggs Nurse 
mbmcferrin@tupeloschools.com Morgan Mcferrin Life Core Therapist 
anfalbo@tupeloschools.com Ariel Falbo Cafeteria Manager 
kscrawford@tupeloschools.com Kelly Crawford Teacher 
ajkingsley@tupeloschools.com Amy Kingsley Teacher 
sgbrown@tupeloschools.com Stephanie Brown Teacher 
tspointer@tupeloschools.com Tammy Pointer Teacher 
amcook@tupeloschools.com Madison Cook Teacher 
arpowell1@tupeloschools.com Allyssa Powell Teacher 
ltstepteau@tupeloschools.com Lesley Stepteau Teacher 
semcmullen@tupeloschools.com Susan McMullen Teacher 
cdchapman@tupeloschools.com Christal Chapman Teacher 
lkgrimmett@tupeloschools.com Linda Grimmett Teacher 
srwestbrook@tupeloschools.com Samantha Westbrook Teacher 
vmshumpert@tupeloschools.com Vicki Shumpert Teacher 
kmmichael@tupeloschools.com Katie Michael Teacher 
katankersley@tupeloschools.com Kaylee Tankersley Teacher 
ejowen@tupeloschools.com Emily Owen Teacher 
smblinson@tupeloschools.com Summer Blinson Teacher 
aspellins@tupeloschools.com Suzanne Spellins Teacher 
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jsmaldonadoperez@tupeloschools.com Jocelyne Maldonado teacher 
tlmay@tupeloschools.com Tina May teacher 
jcfulgham@tupeloschools.com Jennifer Fulgham teacher 
trheard@tupeloschools.com Tasha Heard teacher 
dswray@tupeloschools.com Dedra Wray teacher 
bwhiggins@tupeloschools.com Brittany Higgins teacher 
acmiller1@tupeloschools.com Caroline Miller teacher 
ambrown@tupeloschools.com Ahtashia Brown teacher 
blfloyd@tupeloschools.com Brandi Floyd teacher 
blgirard@tupeloschools.com Brandi Girard teacher 
tkwinter@tupeloschools.com Theresa Winter Challenge teacher 
emcomer@tupeloschools.com Morgan Comer Speech teacher 
mdcox1@tupeloschools.com Malyndie Cox Speech teacher 
wdverhey@tupeloschools.com Dawn Ver Hey Media teacher 
bbhawkins@tupeloschools.com Bridgett Hawkins Music teacher 
agwarren@tupeloschools.com Amanda Warren Art teacher 
tcverhey@tupeloschools.com Travis Ver Hey P.E. teacher 
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